COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0539/549

2 U0505/530

3 U0060/594

4 U1224/928

5 U1379/819

6 U1898/503

7 U0080/605

8 U1609/724

9 U0065/665

10 U0041/566

11 U0013/551

12 U0052/568

13 U0848/622

14 U1223/658

15 U1223/642

16 U0474/557

17 U0041/688

18 U0138/556

19 U0839/613

20 U0043/576

21 U0046/599

22 U0025/526

23 U2338/633

24 U0794/570

25 U1462/580

26 U2097/512

27 U1141/646

28 U2338/639

29 U2338/575

30 U1828/518

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE

SAT

NAME

RUGYENDO Barnabas

KALUNGI Ivan

NYAMWIZA Joan

SEBALU Paul

TUGUMISIRIIZE Martin

RUHIRIKA Derick

NIWAGABA Seth

WATSEMBA Phillis

WABWIRE Calvin Mandu

NAMYALDO lIrene

AKUMU Mary

AGABA Edwin

WAIIBI Abdurazak

NALUKWAGO Phiona

LUWALWA Frank

AMANYA Pius

SSERUNJOGI Nicholus

KULE Surgeon

KAZIBA Nicholus

ASIENZO Ampumuza Doreen

AKAMBONA Christine

HADAT Salmin Hamid

MBIRI David Brian Lara L

MASINDE Dishon Okello

ORYEM John Junior

BWAAMI Charles

MWESIGWA Augustine

MUGISHA Brian

KABERUKA Elvis Nkurunziza

ASIIMIRE Bless

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

103

55

37

16

50

16

12

78

16

16

54

37

16

12

42

50

40

21

55

16

21

55

04

16

114

42

11

16

16

46

SCHOOL

BISHOP MCALLISTER COL. KYOGERA

KITENDE S S

TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

FAITH HIGH SCHOOL - SONDE

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

NAALYA SSS

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

ST.GERALDS'S.S, NYAKIBALE

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITAGATA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

GREENHILL ACADEMY, KAMPALA

POPE JOHN PAUL Il COLLEGE

NAMIRYANGO HIGH SCHOOL GULUMA

MIGADDE COLLEGE, BOMBO

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO

WT

38.1

34.3

33.8

32.7

32.2

32.1

317

315

313

313

31.2

311

31

30.7

30.6

30.4

30.3

29.9

29.9

29.8

29.6

29.5

29.4

29

29

28.7

28.6

28.5

28.3

28



31 U0043/635 OWOMUGISHA Sextus 2013 M U 06 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL 28

32 U0009/623 ATUHAIRE Mackline 2013 F u 3 BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL 27.9
33 U1354/838 TALEMWA Joseph 2012 M u 16 MERRYLAND HIGH SCHOOL 27.9
34 U0848/573 AGUME Glibert 2013 M u 06 CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA 27.8
35 U0061/562 NABASIRYE Vivienne 2004 F u 16 NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL 27.8
36 U0043/618 KWESIGA Desire 2013 M u 16 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL 27.3
37 U0077/600 KAWEES! Edwin 2013 M u 75 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL 27.2
38 U0002/569 TAYEBWA Davis 2012 M u 65 IBANDA SECONDARY SCHOOL 27.2
39 U0168/561 KAKAI Catherine Prisca 2013 F u 36 ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE 27.1
40 U0032/615 MURYAHEBWA Alson 2013 M u 46 MUNTUY ERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA 27
41 U0061/692 TAYEBWA Phiona 2013 F u 16 NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL 26.9
42 U1979/510 BWOGI James 2013 M u 33 GAYAZA CAMBRIDGE COLLEGE 26.7
43 U1828/527 AYETA Amoreen 2013 F U 46 STANDARD COLLEGE NTUNGAMO 26.7
44 U0938/772 NATUKUNDA Babrah 2013 F u 72 VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI 26.7
45 U0009/630 AYEBARE Comfort 2013 F u 19 BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL 26.6
46 U1451/554 KIHEMBO Winnie 2013 F u 37 LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA 26.6
47 U2236/632 KITIMBO Joanita Abshag 2013 F u 35 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI 26.4
48 U0023/711 NDIKIRYA Winnie 2013 F u 16 OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL 26.4
49 U0048/868 NASSOLO Fridausi 2011 F u 33 MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL 26.3
50 U1664/601 BABIRYE Teddy Namujjuzzi 2013 F U 55 ST. MARK'S SSNAMAGOMA 26.3
51 U0027/525 KAIGWA Benjamin 2013 M u 17 KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI 26.2
52 U0025/553 KAYINGO lbrahim 2013 M u 16 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL 26.1
53 U0859/568 KISAKYE Joy Ronald 2013 M U 55 CENTRAL COLLEGE, MITYANA 26
54 U0043/611 KATO Alex 2013 M u 16 MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL 26
55 U0699/520 KATENDE Henry 2010 M U 41 ST. CHARLESLWANGA SSMUBENDE 25.9

56 U0409/602 LUTAAYA Andrew 2013 M u 55 KASENY| SECONDARY SCHOOL 259
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